LINHAI TONA SANITARY WARE CO., LTD

TINGSHAN, YANJIANG LINHAI CITY, TAIZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA

DECLARATION

THE UNDERSIGNED, SHENRONGYAN - MANAGING DIRECTOR OF : LINHAI TONA SANITARY WARE CO., LTD. (TINGSHAN, YANJIANG LINHAI CITY,TAIZHOU,ZHEJIANG, CHINA)

DECLARE

THAT ROMSTAL IMEX S.R.L., BUCHAREST, ROMANIA, IS AUTHORIZED TO IMPORT, SELL AND PROVIDE SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE OF THE PRODUCT PURCHASED FROM LINHAI TONA SANITARY WARE CO., LTD ON THE TERRITORY OF ROMANIA

LINHAI, CHINA

2014-10-22 (PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE)

(NAME AND SIGHATURE)

临海市朵纳卫浴有 LINHAI TONA SANITARY WARE CO., I TO